Position

Director Of Administration

It Specialist IV

It Manager

Application Specialist IV

Application Specialist IV

Application Specialist IlI

It Specialists IlI

Other Positions Held Special District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$182,483

$128,514

$113,598

$109,647

$100,368

$87,429

$55,483

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,097

$43,933

$43,464

$42,394

$30,296

$31,275

$19,228



