Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Administration		Western Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$182,483	\$60,097
It Specialist IV		Western Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$128,514	\$43,933
It Manager		Western Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$113,598	\$43,464
Application Specialist IV		Western Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$109,647	\$42,394
Application Specialist IV		Western Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$100,368	\$30,296
Application Specialist III		Western Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$87,429	\$31,275
It Specialists III		Western Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$55,483	\$19,228